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Botanical Name Common Name Location

Acer palmatum 'Bloodgood' JAPANESE MAPLE 'BLOODGOOD' Front Yard

Acer palmatum dissectum LACELEAF JAPANESE MAPLE Front Yard

Agapanthus (species/cultivar unknown) LILY-OF-THE-NILE Front Yard

Asparagus densiflorus 'Sprengeri' SPRENGER ASPARAGUS FERN Front Yard

Begonia (species/cultivar unknown) TUBEROUS BEGONIA Front Yard

Berberis thunbergii 'Orange Rocket' JAPANESE BARBERRY 'ORANGE ROCKET' Front Yard

Camellia 'Cinnamon Cindy' CAMELLIA 'CINNAMON CINDY' Front Yard

Camellia japonica 'In the Pink' CAMELLIA 'IN THE PINK' Front Yard

Camellia japonica 'Jordan's Pride' CAMELLIA 'JORDAN'S PRIDE' Front Yard

Camellia japonica 'Nuccio's Bella Rossa' CAMELLIA 'NUCCIO'S BELLA ROSSA' Front Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'White Doves' CAMELLIA 'WHITE DOVES' Front Yard

Crassula ovata JADE PLANT Front Yard

Davallia canariensis HARE'S FOOT FERN Front Yard

Dietes iridioides AFRICAN or FORTNIGHT LILY Front Yard

Ginkgo biloba 'Autumn Gold' MAIDENHAIR TREE 'AUTUMN GOLD' Front Yard

Ginkgo biloba 'Sky Tower' MAIDENHAIR TREE 'SKY TOWER' Front Yard

Heuchera (species/cultivar unknown) CORAL BELLS or ALUM ROOT Front Yard

Hibiscus rosa-sinensis TROPICAL HIBISCUS Front Yard

Kalanchoe (species/cultivar unknown) KALANCHOE Front Yard

Liriope muscari LILYTURF or BLUE LILYTURF Front Yard

Liriope muscari 'Silvery Sunproof' LILYTURF 'SILVERY SUNPROOF' Front Yard

Nectarine (Prunus persica) 'Double Delight' NECTARINE 'DOUBLE DELIGHT' Front Yard

Ophiopogon japonicus 'Nana' DWARF MONDO GRASS Front Yard

Pelargonium peltatum IVY GERANIUM Front Yard

Persicaria capitata PINK-HEADED or JAPANESE KNOTWEED Front Yard

Pinus mugo 'Tyrolean' DWARF MUGO PINE 'TYROLEAN' Front Yard

Prunus caroliniana CAROLINA LAUREL CHERRY Front Yard

Rhaphiolepis indica 'Pinkie' INDIAN HAWTHORN 'PINKIE' Front Yard

Rhododendron AZALEA Front Yard

Rhododendron (Southern indica) 'Red Bird' AZALEA 'RED BIRD' Front Yard

Rhododendron 'Robleja' AUTUMN SWEETHEART AZALEA Front Yard

Rosa (Miniature) 'Meigalpio' RED DRIFT GROUNDCOVER ROSE Front Yard

Russelia equisetiformis FIRECRACKER PLANT Front Yard

Salvia 'Firecracker' SAGE 'FIRECRACKER' Front Yard
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Schinus molle CALIFORNIA PEPPER TREE Front Yard

Aloe maculata SOAP ALOE or ZEBRA ALOE North Side Yard

Asparagus densiflorus 'Myers' MYERS ASPARAGUS or FOXTAIL FERN North Side Yard

Berberis thunbergii 'Orange Rocket' JAPANESE BARBERRY 'ORANGE ROCKET' North Side Yard

Bignonia capreolata CROSSVINE North Side Yard

Buxus (species/cultivar unknown) BOXWOOD North Side Yard

Camellia japonica 'Annie Wylam' CAMELLIA 'ANNIE WYLAM' North Side Yard

Camellia japonica 'Apple Blossom' CAMELLIA 'APPLE BLOSSOM' North Side Yard

Camellia japonica 'Nuccio's Gem' CAMELLIA 'NUCCIO'S GEM' North Side Yard

Camellia japonica 'Nuccio's Pearl' CAMELLIA 'NUCCIO'S PEARL' North Side Yard

Camellia sasanqua CAMELLIA North Side Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'Chansonette' CAMELLIA 'CHANSONETTE' North Side Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'Plantation Pink' CAMELLIA 'PLANTATION PINK' North Side Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'Sparkling Burgundy' CAMELLIA 'SPARKLING BURGUNDY' North Side Yard

Citrus (Lemon) 'Improved Meyer' MEYER LEMON North Side Yard

Elaeocarpus decipiens JAPANESE BLUEBERRY TREE North Side Yard

Fraxinus angustifolia oxycarpa 'Raywood' RAYWOOD ASH North Side Yard

Kalanchoe (species/cultivar unknown) KALANCHOE North Side Yard

Kleinia barbertonica SUCCULENT BUSH SENECIO North Side Yard

Lagerstroemia (species/cultivar unknown) CRAPE MYRTLE North Side Yard

Loropetalum (species/cultivar unknown) FRINGE or CHINESE FRINGE FLOWER North Side Yard

Nandina domestica HEAVENLY BAMBOO North Side Yard

Ophiopogon japonicus MONDO GRASS North Side Yard

Osmanthus fragrans SWEET OLIVE North Side Yard

Persicaria capitata PINK-HEADED or JAPANESE KNOTWEED North Side Yard

Photinia fraseri RED TIP PHOTINIA North Side Yard

Pinus thunbergii JAPANESE BLACK PINE North Side Yard

Prunus mume JAPANESE FLOWERING PLUM or APRICOT North Side Yard

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' YOSHINO CHERRY 'AKEBONO' North Side Yard

Rhaphiolepis indica INDIAN HAWTHORN North Side Yard

Rhododendron (Southern Indica) 'Formosa Red' AZALEA 'FORMOSA RED' North Side Yard

Rosa (Miniature) 'Meigalpio' RED DRIFT GROUNDCOVER ROSE North Side Yard

Wisteria sinensis 'Cooke's Special' CHINESE WISTERIA 'COOKE'S SPECIAL' North Side Yard
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Acer palmatum dissectum LACELEAF JAPANESE MAPLE Meditation Garden

Acer palmatum dissectum 'Crimson Queen' LACELEAF JAPANESE MAPLE 'CRIMSON QUEEN' Meditation Garden

Acer palmatum dissectum 'Orangeola' LACELEAF JAPANESE MAPLE 'ORANGEOLA' Meditation Garden

Acer palmatum 'Sango Kaku' CORAL BARK JAPANESE MAPLE Meditation Garden

Acer saccharinum                        SILVER MAPLE Meditation Garden

Agapanthus 'Peter Pan' DWARF LILY-OF-THE-NILE 'PETER PAN' Meditation Garden

Camellia 'Cinnamon Cindy' CAMELLIA 'CINNAMON CINDY' Meditation Garden

Fatsia japonica JAPANESE ARALIA Meditation Garden

Mahonia aquifolium 'Compacta' DWARF OREGON GRAPE Meditation Garden

Mahonia eurybracteata MAHONIA Meditation Garden

Nandina domestica HEAVENLY BAMBOO Meditation Garden

Nephrolepis SWORD FERN Meditation Garden

Pinus mugo 'Tyrolean' DWARF MUGO PINE 'TYROLEAN' Meditation Garden

Pittosporum tobira JAPANESE MOCK ORANGE or TOBIRA Meditation Garden

Polystichum polyblepharum TASSEL FERN or JAPANESE LACE FERN Meditation Garden

Prunus mume JAPANESE FLOWERING PLUM or APRICOT Meditation Garden

Rhaphiolepis indica INDIAN HAWTHORN Meditation Garden

Sequoia sempervirens COAST REDWOOD Meditation Garden

Acer palmatum dissectum LACELEAF JAPANESE MAPLE Pool and Patio

Crassula ovata JADE PLANT Pool and Patio

Dietes iridioides AFRICAN or FORTNIGHT LILY Pool and Patio

Hakonechloa macra 'All Gold' JAPANESE FOREST GRASS 'ALL GOLD' Pool and Patio

Iris ensata JAPANESE IRIS Pool and Patio

Liriope muscari 'Big Blue' LILYTURF 'BIG BLUE' Pool and Patio

Liriope muscari 'Silvery Sunproof' LILYTURF 'SILVERY SUNPROOF' Pool and Patio

Loropetalum (species/cultivar unknown) FRINGE or CHINESE FRINGE FLOWER Pool and Patio

Ophiopogon japonicus MONDO GRASS Pool and Patio

Pinus thunbergii JAPANESE BLACK PINE Pool and Patio

Podocarpus macrophyllus YEW PINE Pool and Patio

Acacia cognata 'Mini Cog' or 'Cousin Itt' LITTLE RIVER WATTLE 'COUSIN ITT' South Yard

Asparagus densiflorus 'Myers' MYERS ASPARAGUS or FOXTAIL FERN South Yard

Bambusa (species/cultivar unknown) BAMBOO South Yard

Berberis thunbergii 'Orange Rocket' JAPANESE BARBERRY 'ORANGE ROCKET' South Yard

Camellia (species/cultivar unknown) CAMELLIA South Yard
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Camellia sasanqua CAMELLIA South Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'Jean May' CAMELLIA 'JEAN MAY' South Yard

Camellia sasanqua 'Kanjiro' CAMELLIA 'KANJIRO' South Yard

Cedrus atlantica 'Glauca Pendula' WEEPING BLUE ATLAS CEDAR South Yard

Cherry (Prunus avium) SWEET CHERRY South Yard

Citrus (Lemon) 'Improved Meyer' MEYER LEMON South Yard

Citrus (Sweet Orange) NAVEL ORANGE South Yard

Cotinus coggygria SMOKE TREE South Yard

Cycas revoluta SAGO PALM South Yard

Grape (Vitis) (species/cultivar unknown) GRAPE South Yard

Juniperus chinensis CHINESE JUNIPER South Yard

Loropetalum (species/cultivar unknown) FRINGE or CHINESE FRINGE FLOWER South Yard

Magnolia 'Ann' MAGNOLIA 'ANN' South Yard

Mahonia aquifolium 'Compacta' DWARF OREGON GRAPE South Yard

Nectarine (Prunus persica) NECTARINE South Yard

Persicaria capitata PINK-HEADED or JAPANESE KNOTWEED South Yard

Persimmon (Diospyros kaki) 'Fuyu' PERSIMMON 'FUYU' South Yard

Pinus mugo 'Tyrolean' DWARF MUGO PINE 'TYROLEAN' South Yard

Prunus mume JAPANESE FLOWERING PLUM or APRICOT South Yard

Prunus mume 'Peggy Clarke' JAPANESE FLOWERING APRICOT 'PEGGY CLARKE' South Yard

Prunus yedoensis 'Akebono' YOSHINO CHERRY 'AKEBONO' South Yard

Rhododendron AZALEA South Yard

Rhododendron (Southern Indica) 'Formosa Red' AZALEA 'FORMOSA RED' South Yard

Rhododendron (Southern Indica) 'George Lindley Taber' AZALEA 'GEORGE LINDLEY TABER' South Yard

Rhododendron 'Robleja' AUTUMN SWEETHEART AZALEA South Yard

Rosa (type/cultivar unknown) ROSE South Yard


